
 
221 N. Gee Street Office C 

www.smartrepro.com                                             Jonesboro, AR 72401                 870-588-4295 

All invoices are due on receipt. A SERVICE CHARGE computed by a periodic rate of 1.4% per month, annual percentage rate of 17%, will be applied to all 
unpaid invoices after 30 days. A service fee of $30 will be charged for all returned checks per each occurrence in addition to unpaid invoice. 

 

 
SMART Repro Export Facility Pricing 

Deposit of $500 per animal and completed electronic registration required to reserve your spot in a quarantine group. This must be received 
prior to the final date for submitting on farm pre-entry testing. All of the disease testing, health papers and additional paperwork must be 

provided at check in. Prices below are per animal collected. All prices in US Dollars. 
 

Fee Schedule (US Dollars) 
      Standard Testing Fees 
 Australia Testing On Farm Testing (plus shipping & vet fees) $180 
 Australia Quarantine Testing @ SR  $250 
 Australia Quarantine Inspection $150 
 Australia Post Collection Scrapie Testing $300 
 European Union On Farm Testing (plus shipping & vet fees)  $300 
       European Union Quarantine Testing @ SR $350 
 MAIN On Farm Testing (plus shipping & vet fees) $250 
 MAIN Quarantine Testing @ SR $300 
 Additional PCR Testing (Bluetongue, EHD Type 1 &2, EAE, or Border Disease) $60 
 Additional ELISA Testing (Bluetongue, EHD Type 1 &2, EAE, or Border Disease) $30  
 
       Agent Administrative Fees - For assisting and coordinating services for international clients 
 Animal Procurement  +40% of purchase price 
 On Farm Vet fees  +35% of vet bill 
 Transport fees +25% of transport cost 
 International Shipping & Handling Retail Rate 
 Additional Research (not required by USDA) $100 per hour 
 USDA Permit & Seal for Semen Export $500 per semen certificate 
 USDA Permit & Seal for Embryo Export $600 per embryo certificate 
 Mileage charge for animal transport $3.00 per loaded mile 
 Mileage charge for health certificate or delivering tanks $1.00 per mile 
       Transport to TVMDL (Truck) *                                                                                                                                                 $1200 per trip 
       Transport to TVMDL (Truck and Trailer) *                                                                                                                               $1800 per trip 
              *To be split between multiple clients if applicable 

 
       Males 

Setup Fee $50 
Straws Frozen $6/straw 

 Electroejaculation (if applicable) $100 
 No Freeze Fee (if applicable) $50 
 
 Females 
 Donor Flush Fee (Synchronization, Breeding, Flush, Vet Fee) $1400 
 Embryo Freeze Fee $60 per embryo 
 
 Insurance (optional, for more information contact Brittany) 
 Animal mortality (includes purchase price, testing, and transport) 1% of value, billed monthly 
 Necropsy (required if there is a death) $200 
 Tanks .0.5% of purchase value, billed monthly 
 Semen (valued @ $10 per straw) 0.5% of value, billed monthly 
 Embryos (valued @ $350 per embryo) 0.5% of value, billed monthly
  
 Miscellaneous Fees 
 Farm Call for Center Veterinarian $150+vet fees 
 Animal Housing $7.5 per head per day 
 Buck Breeding Soundness Exam $100 per head 
 Intake protocol (Multi-min, ADE, De-lice, fecal) $50 per head 
 Fecal Float $20 
 Worming $15 
 Trim feet $25 
 Pregnancy Check (ELISA test) $25 
 Microchip $100 
 Clip, Groom, and Photograph (you own edited images) $200 per head 
 Clip, Groom, and Video (you own edited video) $300 per head 
 New tank fill $150 per tank 
 Tank maintenance $60 per month 
  

****Prices effective 9/1/2022 and subject to change without notice**** 
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New Export Tank Pricing 

New tank pricing is for items and shipping direct from the manufacturer. Tanks will be charged a new tank fill fee. MVE Doble Series tanks can 
be shipped as wet (with liquid nitrogen) or as a dry shipper (charged by nitrogen vapor).  

 
 Doble 11 (660 straws) 
  Tank $1000 
  Cover $470 
   
 Doble 20 (660 straws) 
  Tank $980 
  Cover $600 
 
 Doble 28 (holds 2400 straws) 
  Tank $1460 
  Cover $670 
 
 Doble 34 (Hold 2100 straws) 
  Tank $1250 
  Cover $670 
 
 Doble 47-10 (holds 3500 straws) 
  Tank $1630 
  Cover $820 
 
 Doble 47-6 (hold 4500 straws) 
  Tank $1660 
  Cover $800 

 
 

****Prices effective 9/1/2022 and subject to change without notice**** 
 
 
 
 

 
Terms & Conditions 

 
SMART Repro, LLC reserves the right to require Owner to pay to SMART Repro, LLC a deposit prior to the commencement of services under 
this Agreement.  Such deposit shall be in an amount determined by SMART Repro, LLC and shall be retained by SMART Repro, LLC until 
such time that Owner has fully and completely paid all sums that are due to SMART Repro, LLC under this Agreement on arising under any 
other agreement between Owner and SMART Repro, LLC.  If Owner fails to pay within thirty (30) days of its due date any sum due to SMART 
Repro, LLC under this Agreement or fails to pay within thirty (30) days of its due date any sum arising under any other agreement between 
Owner and SMART Repro, LLC, then Owner shall be deemed to be in default under this Agreement.  Upon such default, any deposit that 
SMART Repro, LLC may have retained may be applied against the sums owned by Owner to SMART Repro, LLC.  Further, upon an event of 
default under this Agreement, Owner shall be deemed to have abandoned any animal(s) or stored product that SMART Repro, LLC may have 
in its storage or control.  Owner acknowledges and agrees that upon such default, SMART Repro, LLC shall have the right to dispose of any 
animal(s) or stored product in any manner chosen by SMART Repro, LLC, which shall include, but not be limited to, the transfer, sale, or 
destruction of such animal(s) or stored products, as determined by SMART Repro, LLC in its sole and unfettered discretion.  Owner 
acknowledges and agrees that such disposition of animal(s) or any stored product by SMART Repro, LLC shall be free and clear of any liens, 
security agreements or any other party and Owner shall indemnify and hold SMART Repro, LLC harmless from any loss, expense, cost, cause 
of action or other claim incurred by SMART Repro, LLC in the disposition of any animal(s) or stored product. 
 

 

 

 


